
E.C.R MAIN ROAD

Chevalier Sivaji
Ganesan Statue

KRISHNA NAGAR
(SATHIYA SCHOOL)

LAWSPET M
AIN ROAD

LAWSPET MAIN ROAD

NARIKURAVAR

COLONY

4th main road

7th main road

Ci
tiz

en
 A

ve

2nd cross st

3rd cross st

1st cross st

6t
h 

cr
os

s s
t

7t
h 

cr
os

s s
t

8t
h 

cr
os

s s
t9t
h 

cr
os

s s
t

11
th

 c
ro

ss
 st

1st
 cr

oss
 st

12th cross st

E.C.R MAIN ROAD

Chevalier Sivaji
Ganesan Statue

Sithanandha
Swami koil

1st cross st

ANNAMALAIYAR
NAGAR

BHARATHI
NAGAR

O
m

 sa
kt

hi
 A

ve
nu

e

N
ag

am
m

al
 st

re
et

A
ga

th
iy

ar
 st

Pi
lla

iy
ar

 k
oi

l s
tre

et

Appasamy st

Po
nn

. k
oi

l s
t

M
ar

ia
m

m
an

 k
oi

l s
t

Is
t c

ro
ss

 st

SITHANANDHA
NAGAR

6t
h 

cr
os

s s
t

K
al

na
da

i h
os

pi
ta

l s
t

Muthumariamman koil st

Sentamizh stMuthamizh st

2nd cross st

3rd cross st

Ist cross st

Is
t m

ai
n 

ro
ad

SHANMUGA
NAGAR EXT.Ist cross st

2nd cross st

Kathavarayan st

NARAYANA SAMY
NAGAR 

SE
W

AG
E 

PU
M

PI
NG

 S
TA

TI
ON

 C
OM

PO
UN

D 
W

AL
L

G
en

ga
ia

m
m

an
 k

oi
l s

t

2n
d 

cr
os

s s
t

Edayanchavady road

Kambar st

Tamiloli st

School st

Ayyanar koil st

Is
t c

ro
ss

 st
2n

d 
cr

os
s 

RAGIV GANDHI
NAGAR

3rd
 cr

os
s 

4th
 cr

os
s 

5th
 cr

os
s 6th
 cr

os
s 

Kalnadai marutuvamanai st

M
et

tu
 st

Po
nn

ia
m

m
an

 k
oi

l s
t2n

d 
m

ai
n 

ro
ad

SHANMUGA
NAGAR 

Edayanchavady road

EB-131-2

EB-131-1

EB-132-1
EB-132-2

EB-133

EB-134

EB-125-2

EB-125-1

EB-124

EB-123

Ist cross st

2nd cross st

Sithanandha
Swami koil

EB
-1

43
-1

PUDUCHERRY U.T BOUNDARY

PU
D

U
CH

ER
RY

 U
.T

 B
O

U
N

D
A

RY

1

PUDUCHERRY AIRPORT

NAGAMMAL KOIL ST

NAGAMMAL KOIL ST

12

VEL
LA

VARI
 C

ANAL

VELLAVARI C
ANAL

VEL
LA

VARI
 C

ANAL

TAMIL NADU
STATE

TA
M

IL N
A

D
U

STA
TE

LAWSPET
CONSTITUENCY

KAMARAJ  NAGAR
CONSTITUENCY

WARD NO       :  

WARD NAME  :  

POPULATION :  

KARUVADIKUPPAM

12

N

90

120

150

180

210

240

270

300

330

0

30

60

W E

S

80

70

50

4O

20
10350

320

310

290

280

260

250

230

220

200
190 170

160

140

130

110

100

340

OULGARET MUNICIPALITY
Ward Map


